
130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, CaliforniaCity of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 123-239 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/10/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/6/2023

Title: Advance Planning Division Professional Services Contracts for Fiscal Years 2023-2024 and 2024-
2025

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Advance Planning Division Professional Services Contracts for Fiscal Years 2023-2024 and 2024-
2025

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

A. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 4 to Professional Services Agreement
No. 2017-039 with JDL Mapping, for continued GIS and Mapping services, increasing the
maximum contract amount by $60,000, for a total not-to-exceed amount of $285,000 and
extending the term of the agreement to June 30, 2025; and

B. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 3 to Professional Services Agreement
No. 2019-053 with Robert Brown Engineers for continued Oil and Gas Support services,
increasing the maximum contact amount by $40,000 for a total not-to-exceed amount of $200,000
and extending the term of the Agreement to June 30, 2025.

Peter Imhof, Planning and Environmental Review Director
Anne Wells, Advance Planning Manager

City of Goleta Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

